

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 470 OF 2005

M/S SHABNAM HASHMI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 31/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Chauhan, Adv.
for Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv.

Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
for Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
for Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Sarkar, Adv.
for Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Somanath Padan, Adv.
for Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta ,Adv.

..2/-

.2.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
for Mr. M.K. Michael ,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv.

Mr. David Rao, Adv.
for Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra ,Adv.

Ms. Riku Sharma, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group ,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
for Mr. T.V. George ,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
for Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
for Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
for M/s. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate for the State of Gujarat and State of Goa who have filed
Counter Affidavit are directed to

..3/-

.3.

provide copies of their Counter Affidavits to all the concerned Advocates-on-
Record within three weeks, without fail.

As a last chance, remaining respondents may file Counter Affidavit, before
5th September, 2008.

List the matter on 5th September, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar